
T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 06-05-2024

WE VALLEMOSSO (0601090A)
VALLEMOSSO  - 20-01-2006 - 03-03-2006

Torneo WE VALLEMOSSO 0601090A

Luogo VALLEMOSSO   [Biella - Piemonte]
Periodo 20-01-2006 - 03-03-2006

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h/20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri COQUERAUT JEAN DOMINIQUE - ROBIOLIO BOSE G.

Partecipanti 13

Sito Internet
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WE VALLEMOSSO (0601090A)
VALLEMOSSO  - 20-01-2006 - 03-03-2006

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

12 3N Argiolas Alberto         ITA PIE BI 1536 0 0 1974 M 125735

8 1N Bazzeato Stefano         ITA PIE BI 1817 0 0 1977 M 102266

9 3N Curinga Mauro            ITA PIE BI 1548 0 0 1951 M 102273

10 2N Giordanetti Giuseppe     ITA PIE BI 1694 0 0 1934 M 107628

4 NC Mehmedovic Dzevad        PIE BI 1473 0 0 1965 M

3 NC Mehmedovic Mehudin       PIE BI 1404 0 0 1963 M

2 NC Mehmedovic Nijaz         PIE BI 1467 0 0 1964 M

1 NC Muratovic Asim PIE BI 1467 0 0 1974 M

13 3N Ricciardi Arcangelo      ITA PIE BI 1556 0 0 1978 M 128012

6 1N Rocchi Enrico            ITA PIE BI 1820 0 0 1956 M 102260

5 2N Santo Sebastiano         ITA PIE BI 1475 0 0 1932 M 102039

11 2N Squara Marco             ITA PIE BI 1613 0 0 1977 M 114765

7 2N Zecchini Franco          ITA PIE BI 1727 0 0 1944 M 102262
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

12 3N Argiolas Alberto         ITA 1536 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1974 M 125735

8 1N Bazzeato Stefano         ITA 1817 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1977 M 102266

9 3N Curinga Mauro            ITA 1548 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1951 M 102273

10 2N Giordanetti Giuseppe     ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1934 M 107628

4 NC Mehmedovic Dzevad        1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1965 M

3 NC Mehmedovic Mehudin       1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1963 M

2 NC Mehmedovic Nijaz         1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1964 M

1 NC Muratovic Asim 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1974 M

13 3N Ricciardi Arcangelo      ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1978 M 128012

6 1N Rocchi Enrico            ITA 1820 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1956 M 102260

5 2N Santo Sebastiano         ITA 1475 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1932 M 102039

11 2N Squara Marco             ITA 1613 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1977 M 114765

7 2N Zecchini Franco          ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1944 M 102262
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